| P9 | | ρ_{173} | 371 |
|---|--|--|--|
| - RÒVAL IRON & ALUMINUM 2915 Hillsboro Road West Palm Beach, FL 33405 | | | 024315509 2/16/3801082017 ****35.00 *****35.00 |
| CORPORATION | NAME(S) & DOCUMENT N | l | |
| 3(Corp | oration Name) oration Name) oration Name) | (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) | Thauges mend |
| | Pick up time Will wait Photoco AMENDMENTS Amendment, Resignation of R.A., Officer Change of Registered Agent Upue of Dissolution/Withdr way Adverger | Certified Copy py Certificate of Stat | FILED 98 APR 16 PN 2:31 SECRETATION OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA |
| OTHER FILINGS: Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation | REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other | X mmon | 00524 100672 |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 20, 1998

Royal Iron & Aluminum 2915 Hillsboro Road West Palm Beach, FL 33405

SUBJECT: SIMMCO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Ref. Number: P96000017371

We have received your document for SIMMCO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please put the new name in the first paragraph and put the old name in the heading. Please state that you are changing the name. Please fill in the third paragraph with the date of adoption.

The amendment must be signed by an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by a director if adopted by the directors.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6907.

Annette Hogan Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 598A00015087

EIVISION OF CORFORATIONS 98 APR -3 AM 9:27 CEIVED

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT 86 TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION sent corporation OF P N here ည္ဆ be CORPORATION (present name

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted) What are ? We are changing the name to: YOU Amending. Palm Beach Mielding, Inc. Pleuse state here

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

dote of adoption: 9/28/97

| Anna a stand | |
|--------------|--|
| • | · |
| | |
| THIRD: T | he date of each amendment's adoption:9/242197 |
| FOURTH: | Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) |
| کز | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. |
| | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): |
| | "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by" |
| × | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. |
| | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. |
| Si | gned this 17th day of Jebruary, 19 28. |
| Signature _ | Hufun |
| Signature _ | (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders |
| | OR |
| | (By a director if adopted by the directors) |
| | OR |
| | (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) |
| | |
| | , Glenn Sigmons Typed or printed name |
| | Director |
| | Title |

liment of each

-.... -